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Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical Food Service
Clerical Food Service
Clerical

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tutors And Aides

Tutors And Aides

Teacher

Coordinator Of Student Services
Tutors And Aides

Teacher

Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter

Department
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education

Education

Total Wages
$106,074
$89,873
$72,774
$67,456
$65,373
$64,738
$64,265
$63,532
$62,900
$61,391
$61,352
$61,276
$60,811
$59,255
$59,104
$56,784
$54,624
$51,648
$46,398
$41,122
$39,115
$39,035
$37,871
$37,638
$36,969
$35,467
$35,347
$34,962
$34,270
$32,721
$27,903



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Director Of After School
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tutors And Aides
Teacher

Tutors And Aides
Teacher

Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Teacher
Coordinator Of Student Services
Tutors And Aides
Assistant Director
Tutors And Aides
Librarian Assistant
Substitute
Substitute

Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Maintenance
Substitute

Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Maintenance

Substitute

Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter

Administration

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Administration

Education

Administration

Education
Operations
Education
Education
Education
Education
Operations
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Operations

Education

$26,857
$26,790
$26,242
$24,633
$23,486
$21,225
$19,703
$19,545
$19,540
$19,338
$18,804
$16,979
$15,267
$14,000
$12,139
$8,305
$6,913
$4,650
$4,620
$4,314
$3,811
$3,630
$3,000
$2,987
$2,885
$2,633
$2,271
$2,040
$1,995
$1,740
$1,100
$1,035



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Tutors And Aides
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Tutors And Aides
Substitute
Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Tutors And Aides
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Willow Creek Academy Charter

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$980
$960
$840
$720
$600
$600
$537
$480
$333
$320
$260
$240
$240
$120
$120
$120
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



