	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$106,074
2.	Assistant Principal		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$89,873
3.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$72,774
4.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$67,456
5.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$65,373
6.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$64,738
7.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$64,265
8.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$63,532
9.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$62,900
10.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$61,391
11.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$61,352
12.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$61,276
13.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$60,811
14.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$59,255
15.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$59,104
16.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$56,784
17.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$54,624
18.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$51,648
19.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$46,398
20.	Clerical	Food Service	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$41,122
21.	Clerical	Food Service	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$39,115
22.	Clerical		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$39,035
23.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$37,871
24.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$37,638
25.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$36,969
26.	Tutors And Aides		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$35,467
27.	Tutors And Aides		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$35,347
28.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$34,962
29.	Coordinator Of Student Services		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$34,270
30.	Tutors And Aides		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$32,721
31.	Teacher		Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$27,903

32.	Director Of After School	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$26,857
33.	Teacher	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$26,790
34.	Teacher	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$26,242
35.	Teacher	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$24,633
36.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$23,486
37.	Teacher	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$21,225
38.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$19,703
39.	Teacher	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$19,545
40.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$19,540
41.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$19,338
42.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$18,804
43.	Teacher	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$16,979
44.	Coordinator Of Student Services	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$15,267
45.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$14,000
46.	Assistant Director	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Administration	\$12,139
47.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$8,305
48.	Librarian Assistant	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Operations	\$6,913
49.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$4,650
50.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$4,620
51.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$4,314
52.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$3,811
53.	Maintenance	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Operations	\$3,630
54.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$3,000
55.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$2,987
56.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$2,885
57.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$2,633
58.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$2,271
59.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$2,040
60.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$1,995
61.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$1,740
62.	Maintenance	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Operations	\$1,100
63.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$1,035

64.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$980
65.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$960
66.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$840
67.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$720
68.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$600
69.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$600
70.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$537
71.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$480
72.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$333
73.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$320
74.	Tutors And Aides	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$260
75.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$240
76.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$240
77.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$120
78.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$120
79.	Substitute	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Education	\$120
80.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
81.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
82.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
83.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
84.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
85.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
86.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
87.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
88.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0
89.	Board Member	Willow Creek Academy Charter	Board Member	\$0